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Date: 10-02-2022 Health Bulletin Time: 6:00 PM 
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Positive Today: 716 

 
Recovered Today: 1354 

 

 Death Today: 02 
 

 Active Cases: 7560 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 3.14% R% Recovery Percentage: 87.93% 

 
1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 87277  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 76745 (87.93%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3057 (3.50%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 217 (0.25%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 22056  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 20137  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 890595  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 839 1650 44572 56 4180 48752 574 

Bageshwar 311 519 23847 7 2020 25867 576 

Chamoli 739 432 27078 88 2894 29972 1273 

Champawat 1192 1741 36113 29 1760 37873 1463 

Dehradun 6736 6182 250457 212 30962 281419 3245 

Haridwar 4562 4737 247091 87 12334 259425 1254 

Nainital 1355 1448 45532 47 10947 56479 551 

Pauri Garhwal 1214 1685 47874 74 4968 52842 532 

Pithoragarh 504 495 25016 21 2346 27362 871 

Rudraprayag 193 373 18196 14 2586 20782 155 

Tehri Garhwal 453 394 18701 26 2216 20917 634 

US Nagar 1698 1815 86282 38 8569 94851 229 

Uttarkashi 341 585 19836 17 1495 21331 393 

Total 20137 22056 890595 716 87277 977872 11750 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4180 3636 189 4 357 

Bageshwar 2020 1907 40 0 77 

Chamoli 2894 2384 414 3 95 

Champawat 1760 1081 661 1 20 

Dehradun 30962 26690 3932 131 344 

Haridwar 12334 11788 342 20 214 

Nainital 10947 10816 136 28 37 

Pauri Garhwal 4968 2776 1214 15 970 

Pithoragarh 2346 2049 180 4 125 

Rudraprayag 2586 2226 238 1 121 

Tehri Garhwal 2216 1852 75 2 294 

U.S. Nagar 8569 8255 79 5 254 

Uttarkashi 1495 1285 60 3 149 

Total 87277 76745 7560 217 3057 
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Hospital Wise Death 

 

District Name of The  Hospitals No. of Deaths 

Dehradun Shri Mahant Indiresh Hospital, Dehradun 1 

Pauri Garhwal HNB Base Hospital Srinagar, Pauri Garhwal 1 

Grand Total 2 

 

 

Check Your COVID-19 Test Results Online on report.icmr.org.in  

or Scan the QR Code Below  
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Details of State Control Room 

E-mail: covid19statewarroomuk@gmail.com, idsputtarakhand@gmail.com  

Toll free No: 104/01352609500 

 Whatsapp No. 9412080544 

 

Districts District Control Room Number 

Almora 05962-237874, 05962-237876, 05962-231205 

Bageshwar 05963-221822, 05963-297515, 7895235220 

Chamoli 7617429778, 9068787120, 7830839443, 01372-252187, 01372-251437 

Champawat 05965-230943, 05965-230819 

Dehradun 0135-2724506, 1800-180-2525, 0135-2609200 

Haridwar 01334-239072, 01332-265201, 265202, 265203, 265209 

Nainital 05946-281234 

Pauri Garhwal 01368-222213, 7302796031 

Pithoragarh 05964-297551 

Tehri Garhwal 01376-234793 

Rudraprayag 01364-233727, 7456003173, 7456003162, 8920456016, 7078301730 

U.S. Nagar 05944-246590, 05944-250100, 05944-250101 

Uttarkashi 01374-222641, 7417162869 
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COVID-19 Vaccination 

               10 t h  February 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                      1346 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:          40519 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:         8530458 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:         7738901 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:     342025 

  

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand  
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

15-17 
years 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

15-17 
years   
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

18+ years 
Partially 

vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage) 

18+ years 
Fully 

Vaccinated 
(Both 
Dose 

Coverage 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

Partially 
Vaccinated 
(1st Dose 
Coverage 

Fully 
Vaccinated 

(Both 
Dose 

Coverage) 

1st And 
2nd 

Dose 

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 26971 8202 381660 350064 6020 6025 9956 9746 20975 1530 596 
Bageshwar 13728 8267 185857 169654 2514 2520 2320 2395 16306 1486 72 
Chamoli 18454 9744 274109 264412 3987 4018 6492 6623 18097 1629 331 
Champawat 11652 5041 183250 169600 2253 2301 7557 7379 12357 753 218 
Dehradun 87139 29184 1567313 1418166 37240 36480 30660 30888 77757 7780 1680 
Haridwar 66700 20612 1505039 1430534 17780 17596 48438 48363 38060 3449 1366 
Nainital 43707 15056 752404 716072 14186 13783 20099 20100 33296 4050 938 
Pauri 29473 7349 451590 393662 7914 7880 7097 7099 23984 877 615 
Pithoragarh 20941 6565 325585 309026 4095 4108 8318 8400 14918 644 601 
Rudraprayag 11697 6926 173061 156539 2465 2453 2691 2712 7114 518 230 
Tehri 27653 13739 397806 350877 6252 6307 4923 5030 26288 1882 442 
US Nagar 69039 24913 1345421 1324216 12471 12536 34737 33776 31741 6737 862 
Uttarkashi 15349 4172 235935 219260 3461 3481 4999 5050 21132 919 314 

Total 442503 159770 7779030 7272082 120638 119488 188287 187561 342025 32254 8265 

 


